ORA TEE

09:30 1
09:30 2
09:30 4
09:30 S
09:30 8
09:30 9

CALICCHIA
MASSIMILIANO

MIOR STEFANO

RUFFOLO
GABRIELE

TOZZI
RICCARDO
LO PRINZI
VALERIO

DONATO
SALVATORE

TicketToParadise2021 2"Tappa

Orario di Partenza

13,4

11,7

6,4

21,2

26,7

15,7

Domenica 27 Giugno 2021

SHOT GUN ORE 09:30

PANTANO
SERGIO

ANDREANI
ROBERTO
SIGNOROTTO
MASSIMO
STARACE
GIANCARLO

GIANGIULIO
FABRIZIO

SARDELLI
MAURIZIO

A.S. MAREDIROMA GOLF CLUB

14,2

16,5

i §

27,4

255

Z0r

URBANI
MASSIMO

PASCUCCI
MICHELE

CICCODICOLA
MICHELE

SIST
ALESSANDRA

TOZZI
GIAMPIERO

DI SANTO
ANGELO

20,3

21,3

L

20,7

14,2

2D

DUCA
GIANCARLO

SAVOROVSKAYA
ELENA
BERTACIN

ELISA

CARRERA
CARLA

GOBBI
MAURO

20,5

41,1

16,1

27,4

34



